

Artikkel nr.	Description	Benämning	Antal	Detalj
1504922	Screw M8x30	Skruv M8x30	2	1
1504899	Washer 8,4	Bricka 8,4	6	2
504332	Locking plate	Låsplåt	1	3
504781	Shaft	Axel	1	4
1506605	Washer	Bricka	1	5
1507941	Spherical bearing	Ledlager	3	6
1507946	Retaining ring	Spårning	6	7
1505262	Screw M8x25	Skruv M8x25	2	8
503334	Locking plate	Låsplåt	1	9
504343	Shaft	Axel	2	10
1506604	Washer	Bricka	4	11
1507941	Spherical bearing	Ledlager	1	12
1505263	Screw M8x20	Skruv M8x20	2	13
504569	Locking plate	Låsplåt	1	14
504243	Packer plate	Pressplatta	1	15
504245	Carriage plate	Transportplatta	1	16
1505865	Packer plate cylinder (LH)	Pressplattacylinder (utan givare)	1	17
504366	Packer plate cylinder (RH)	Pressplattacylinder (med givare)	1	18
1505870	Carriage plate cylinder (LH)	Transportplattacylinder (utan givare)	1	19
504359	Carriage plate cylinder (RH)	Transportplattacylinder (med givare)	1	20
503277	Shaft	Axel	1	21
503276	Casing	Hylsa	4	22
504347	Spherical bearing	Ledlager	2	23
1507930	Seal kit packer plate (RH)	Packningsatts PP (med givare)	1	24
1507929	Seal kit packer plate (LH)	Packningsatts PP (utan givare)	1	25
1507932	Seal kit carriage plate (RH)	Packningsatts TP (med givare)	1	26
1507931	Seal kit carriage plate (LH)	Packningsatts TP (utan givare)	1	27

Detailj	Antal	Benämning	Description	Artikel nr.
1	2	Skruv M16x40	Screw M16x40	1506711
2	1	Plåt	Plate	504655
3	1	Glidkloss	Upper sliding block	504650
4	2	Skruv M10x20	Screw M10x20	1507496
5	2	Bricka 10,5	Washer 10,5	1504900
6	2	Bricka 17	Washer 17	1504903
7	2	Plåt	Stop plate	504663
8	2	Glidkloss	Lower sliding block	504659

